Produk

KN99E

KN99E

Klemmen, QuickConnect, PE, Steckbriicken, 1 Satz=10 Stiick

Technische Merkmale

Elektrischer Strom

Nennstrom

Abmessungen

Breite

Spannung
Nennspannung

Bemessungsbetriebsspannung Ue

Werkstoff

Farbe

Technische Anderungen vorbehalten

63 A

12 mm

230-230V

230-230V

Grin



